

CS-520/21

Lal Kuan C Block Vs. DC South East

14.02.2022

Matter taken up through Cisco Webex

Matter taken up today on filing of review application under
Order XLVII CPC moved on behalf of plaintiff.

Present: Sh. Uday Shankar, Counsel for plaintiff

Put up for consideration/ submissions on this application on
23.02.2022.

(Shelly Arora)

ADJ-1 (South East) Saket Court

New Delhi/14.02.2022(sm)